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SS Work Table
(480WX900DX840H)

 40MM CWS 
 40MM CWS 

 25MM CWS 

 20MM HWS 

 25MM CWS 

 25MM CWS 20MM RO WATER

 25MM CWS 

Ø 25MM CWS
TAPING FOR
BUN TEA

20MM GEYSER

DROP

20MM SINK@450MM
FROM FFL

20MM SINK@450MM
FROM FFL

DROP

 25MM CWS 

GEYSER@1950MM
FROM FFL
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11.

LEGEND'S:
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

SHOWER MIXTURE

HEALTH FAUCET

ANGLE VALVE FOR CISTERN

AQUA R.O POINT

SINK MIXTURE

CONCEALED  STOP COCK

BALL VALVE

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

12.

13.

SR.NO.

URINAL ANGLE VALVE

HOT WATER PIPE

COLD WATER PIPE

COLD WATER PIPE

TAP

RO WATER PIPE

  SOAP DISH

 WASH BASIN MIXER

STANDARDS SANITARY APPLIANCES
HEIGHTS/AS PER AR.DETAILS

01.

TOILET/KITCHEN
All Heights For
Finish Floor Lvl

 +800MM

02.

03.

04.

05.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

 WASH BASIN ANGLE  VALVE  +450MM

 BOTTLE TRAP  +450MM
 +950MM TOWEL RING

  MIRROR 450X450mm(BOTTOM) +950MM

 OVER HEAD SHOWER  +2025MM

 WALL MIXER DIVERTOR

06.

 +1000MM

 TAP FOR BATH AREA  +770MM

 +450MM TAP FOR BALCONY/ WASHING
 +1000MM

 TOWEL RAIL  +1500MM
  WC WALL MOUNTED  +400MM

 FLUSH VALVE  +900MM

 +300MM TAP FOR WC

 PAPER HOLDER  +450MM

  ANGLE VALVE FOR GYSER  +1950MM

 +1000MMKITCHEN SINK MIXER

 ANGLE VALVE FOR GYSER  +1950MM

 +1500MM

 +2100MM

ANGLE VALVE FOR WATER PURIFIER

 CONCELED STOP COCK

SINK SINK

Ø25MM DWS DROPPING TO
WALL THROUGH CEILING

Ø25MM RUNNING
IN WALL

SECTION A-A'

Ø 32MM DWS PIPE
RUNNING IN CEILING

G e n e r a l   N o t e s  :

Rev. Date Description Approved

P R O J E C T

1. All dimensions are in millimeters.

2. Dimensions are to be read and not to be scaled.

3. The contractors must verify all dimensions on site and refer the relevant

   STRUCTURAL and other MEP drawings before commencing any

work or preparing shop drawings, and in case any discrepancy is

noticed the same shall be brought to the notice of the architect and shall be

clarified before execution of work.

4 Refer this drawing along with the other relevant architectural, structural

and MEP services drawings.

5   All Sill & Lintel levels to be considered from FFL
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